FN7282 Rev.2.01 Page 1 of 11
Feb 18, 2020
FN7282
Rev.2.01
Feb 18, 2020
EL7202, EL7212, EL7222
High Speed, Dual Channel Power MOSFET Drivers
 DATASHEET

FN7282 Rev.2.01 Page 2 of 11
Feb 18, 2020
Ordering Information
Part Number PART MARKING TAPE & REEL PACKAGE PKG. DWG. #
EL7202CN (No longer available,
recommended replacement:
EL7202CSZ)
EL7202CN - 8 Ld PDIP E8.3
EL7202CSZ
(See Note)
7202CSZ - 8 Ld SOIC
(Pb-free)
M8.15E
EL7202CSZ-T7
(See Note)
7202CSZ 7” 8 Ld SOIC
(Pb-free)
M8.15E
EL7202CSZ-T13 (See Note) 7202CSZ 13” 8 Ld SOIC
(Pb-free)
M8.15E
EL7212CNZ EL7212CN Z - 8 Ld PDIP*
(Pb-free)
E8.3
EL7212CSZ
(See Note)